SFP-GE-MM-1005
SFP Series    1.25G 550m transmission
1.25Gbps SFP Transceiver
Product Description
The SFP-GE-MM-1005 series multi-mode transceivers is small form factor pluggable
module for bi-directional serial optical data communications such as Gigabit Ethernet
1000BASE-SX and Fiber Channel FC-PH-2 for 100-M5-SN-1 and 100-M6-SN-1. It is
with the SFP 20-pin connector to allow hot plug capability. This module is designed

Mechanical Specifications
SFP Series    1.25G 550m transmission
Ordering information
Part No.
Data
Rate
Laser
Fibre
Type
Distance
Optical
Interface
SFP-GE-MM-1005 1.25Gbps 850nm
VCSEL MMF 550m LC
SFP-GE-MM-1005I 1.25Gbps 850nm
VCSEL MMF 550m LC
SFP-GE-MM-1005D 1.25Gbps 850nm
VCSEL MMF 550m LC
SFP-GE-MM-1005ID 1.25Gbps 850nm
VCSEL MMF 550m LC
* I--- Industrial operating temperature
* D--- DDMI
NOTICE: